



CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino de las Alas Campus

Indang, Cavite, Philippines

(046) 415-0010 / (046) 4150-0013 loc 203

www.cvsu.edu.ph

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION

Supply and Delivery of HRM Supplies and Equipment for Cavite City Campus

1. The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project **“Supply and Delivery of HRM Supplies and Equipment for Cavite City Campus”** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **Four Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Pesos Only (PhP 428,300.00)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	1	unit	bell boy cart gold platd design 380'mm X 700'mm X 1230'mm	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	4	Units	cash box with money tray and lock dimension 11.81'x9.45'x3.54	700.00	2,800.00
3.	4	Units	fake bills detector 4 watt bulb 220 volts	600.00	2,400.00
4.	2	Units	lapel mic with speaker dounle A battery operated	700.00	1,400.00
5.	3	Units	safety deposit box dimesnion 9.1'x6.7'x6.7'	900.00	2,700.00
6.	8	Pcs	stainless steel apple corer	100.00	800.00
7.	10	Pcs	cheese cloth material cotton gauge muslin 4 yards	300.00	3,000.00
8.	10	Pcs	6' cooling wires	70.00	700.00
9.	4	Pcs	10'quiche forms	200.00	800.00
10.	10	Pcs	lcd battery operated digital thermometer	150.00	1,500.00
11.	10	Pcs	stainless steel zester	180.00	1,800.00
12.	4	Units	heavy duty blender sound reducer blender 1.5 liter capacity, 220 volts 1200 watts	8,000.00	32,000.00
13.	2	Units	double tank 12 liter double basket deep fryer gas range operated stainless steel	4,000.00	8,000.00
14.	2	Units	food processor, 3.5 cup (830ml) 220 volts	7,000.00	14,000.00
15.	4	Units	microwave oven, countertop, non inverter 20 liter capacity 1050 watts, 220 volts	6,500.00	26,000.00
16.	5	Pcs	15' round deep paellara	3,000.00	15,000.00
17.	1	Unit	chest freezer 7cu ft. HD inverter solid top, galavanized interior 220 volts	22,000.00	22,000.00
18.	1	Unit	2 door refrigerator, 20 cu ft. side by side door 1770'mm H x 704'mm W x 912' mm L 220 volts	42,000.00	42,000.00
19.	10	Sets	kitchen knives (chefs knife, butcher, slicing, bread all purposed)	2,000.00	20,000.00
20.	10	Pcs	14' non skid with rubber round tray	250.00	2,500.00
21.	10	Pcs	16" non skid with rubber round tray	300.00	3,000.00
22.	10	Sets	stainless tray stand with non skid rubber oval tray	3,000.00	30,000.00
23.	24	Pcs	8' fish plate cermamic wares	400.00	9,600.00
24.	24	Pcs	19'cm stainless steel long spoon (parfait)	50.00	1,200.00
25.	5	Sets	250ml clear glass champagne flute	1,500.00	7,500.00
26.	30	Pcs	24cm stainless steeel plate covers	350.00	10,500.00
27.	4	Sets	51mm coffee tampers, coffee grinder brush, pull cup sizes 18.5cm	1,000.00	4,000.00
28.	10	pcs	550 ml -600 ml stainless milk pitcher fior latte	600.00	6,000.00

29.	5	Pcs	8x8'salad wooden bowl	500.00	2,500.00
30.	1	Unit	espresso machine, dose control feature, precise espresso extraction, milk texturing, dimension 12.8"x12.2"x13.1 brushed stainless steel capacity 67oz 220 volts	47,000.00	47,000.00
31.	4	pcs	54mm bottomless portafilter	600.00	2,400.00
32.	3	Pcs	japanese siphon coffe maker glass type stainless steel with burner	1,500.00	4,500.00
33.	5	Pcs	350 ml stainless steel coffee french press	500.00	2,500.00
34.	5	Pcs	300 ml aluminum coffee moka pot coffee dripper	1,500.00	7,500.00
35.	5	Pcs	glass coffee dripper with stainless steel hand pour dripper set (V60)	700.00	3,500.00
36.	30	Pcs	chopping board 45x30cm	500.00	15,000.00
37.	20	Pcs	20cm non stick frying pan stainless steel	800.00	16,000.00
38.	10	Pcs	commercial carry caddy dimension 380'mmx275'mm plastic type	700.00	7,000.00
39.	2	units	commercial carry caddy dimension 380'mmx275'mm plastic type	8,000.00	16,000.00
40.	3	Units	1.5 liter 220 volts,1800 watts stainless steel	400.00	1,200.00
41.	2	Units	1.8cu ft. single door mini bar fridge	8,000.00	16,000.00
42.	1	sets	baofeng 888 set of 2 way radio UHF receive	1,500.00	1,500.00
43.	1	Units	1400 watts 220 volts vacuum cleaner for wet and dry surface	6,000.00	6,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					428,300.00

2. Delivery Period: ____ calendar days from the receipt of P.O.
3. Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.
4. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Warranty Certificate.
5. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below **on or before 5:00 PM of September 1, 2021**.

Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite

E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph

Telefax : (046) 862-0852
6. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.


PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA
 BAC Secretary, Goods and Services



CAVITE STATE UNIVERSITY
Don Severino de las Alas Campus

Indang, Cavite, Philippines

☎ (046) 415-0010 / 📠 (046) 4150-0013 loc 203

www.cvsu.edu.ph

INVITATION TO SUBMIT QUOTATION

Supply and Delivery of HRM Supplies and Equipment for Cavite City Campus

1. The Cavite State University (CvSU) invites interested firms/supplier to submit quotation for the project **“Supply and Delivery of HRM Supplies and Equipment for Cavite City Campus”** with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of **Four Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Pesos Only (PhP 428,300.00)**. Quotation received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at the opening.

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1.	1	unit	bell boy cart gold platd design 380'mm X 700'mm X 1230'mm	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	4	Units	cash box with money tray and lock dimension 11.81'x9.45'x3.54	700.00	2,800.00
3.	4	Units	fake bills detector 4 watt bulb 220 volts	600.00	2,400.00
4.	2	Units	lapel mic with speaker dounle A battery operated	700.00	1,400.00
5.	3	Units	safety deposit box dimesnion 9.1'x6.7'x6.7'	900.00	2,700.00
6.	8	Pcs	stainless steel apple corer	100.00	800.00
7.	10	Pcs	cheese cloth material cotton gauge muslin 4 yards	300.00	3,000.00
8.	10	Pcs	6' cooling wires	70.00	700.00
9.	4	Pcs	10'quiche forms	200.00	800.00
10.	10	Pcs	lcd battery operated digital thermometer	150.00	1,500.00
11.	10	Pcs	stainless steel zester	180.00	1,800.00
12.	4	Units	heavy duty blender sound reducer blender 1.5 liter capacity, 220 volts 1200 watts	8,000.00	32,000.00
13.	2	Units	double tank 12 liter double basket deep fryer gas range operated stainless steel	4,000.00	8,000.00
14.	2	Units	food processor, 3.5 cup (830ml) 220 volts	7,000.00	14,000.00
15.	4	Units	microwave oven, countertop, non inverter 20 liter capacity 1050 watts, 220 volts	6,500.00	26,000.00
16.	5	Pcs	15' round deep paellara	3,000.00	15,000.00
17.	1	Unit	chest freezer 7cu ft. HD inverter solid top, galavanized interior 220 volts	22,000.00	22,000.00
18.	1	Unit	2 door refrigerator, 20 cu ft. side by side door 1770'mm H x 704'mm W x 912' mm L 220 volts	42,000.00	42,000.00
19.	10	Sets	kitchen knives (chefs knife, butcher, slicing, bread all purposed)	2,000.00	20,000.00
20.	10	Pcs	14' non skid with rubber round tray	250.00	2,500.00
21.	10	Pcs	16" non skid with rubber round tray	300.00	3,000.00
22.	10	Sets	stainless tray stand with non skid rubber oval tray	3,000.00	30,000.00
23.	24	Pcs	8' fish plate cermamic wares	400.00	9,600.00
24.	24	Pcs	19'cm stainless steel long spoon (parfait)	50.00	1,200.00
25.	5	Sets	250ml clear glass champagne flute	1,500.00	7,500.00
26.	30	Pcs	24cm stainless steeel plate covers	350.00	10,500.00
27.	4	Sets	51mm coffee tampers, coffee grinder brush, pull cup sizes 18.5cm	1,000.00	4,000.00
28.	10	pcs	550 ml -600 ml stainless milk pitcher fior latte	600.00	6,000.00

29.	5	Pcs	8x8'salad wooden bowl	500.00	2,500.00
30.	1	Unit	espresso machine, dose control feature, precise espresso extraction, milk texturing, dimension 12.8"x12.2"x13.1 brushed stainless steel capacity 67oz 220 volts	47,000.00	47,000.00
31.	4	pcs	54mm bottomless portafilter	600.00	2,400.00
32.	3	Pcs	japanese siphon coffe maker glass type stainless steel with burner	1,500.00	4,500.00
33.	5	Pcs	350 ml stainless steel coffee french press	500.00	2,500.00
34.	5	Pcs	300 ml aluminum coffee moka pot coffee dripper	1,500.00	7,500.00
35.	5	Pcs	glass coffee dripper with stainless steel hand pour dripper set (V60)	700.00	3,500.00
36.	30	Pcs	chopping board 45x30cm	500.00	15,000.00
37.	20	Pcs	20cm non stick frying pan stainless steel	800.00	16,000.00
38.	10	Pcs	commercial carry caddy dimension 380'mmx275'mm plastic type	700.00	7,000.00
39.	2	units	commercial carry caddy dimension 380'mmx275'mm plastic type	8,000.00	16,000.00
40.	3	Units	1.5 liter 220 volts,1800 watts stainless steel	400.00	1,200.00
41.	2	Units	1.8cu ft. single door mini bar fridge	8,000.00	16,000.00
42.	1	sets	baofeng 888 set of 2 way radio UHF receive	1,500.00	1,500.00
43.	1	Units	1400 watts 220 volts vacuum cleaner for wet and dry surface	6,000.00	6,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT					428,300.00

2. Delivery Period: ____ calendar days from the receipt of P.O.
3. Price quotations must be valid for a period of sixty (60) calendar days from date of submission and shall include all taxes, duties and/or levies payable. Bidders shall also indicate the brand and model of the items being offered.
4. Warranty shall be for a period of six (6) months for supplies and materials. Warranty for equipment must not be less than one (1) year from the date of acceptance and shall be accompanied with Warranty Certificate.
5. The quotation must be submitted to the Supply Office through mail, fax or email at the contact details listed below **on or before 5:00 PM of September 1, 2021**.
 - Address : Supply Office, Administration Building
Cavite State University
Indang, Cavite
 - E-mail : supplyoffice@cvsu.edu.ph
 - Telefax : (046) 862-0852
6. The CvSU reserves the right to reject any or all quotations and/or proposals and waive any formalities/informalities therein and to accept such bids it may consider as most advantageous to the agency and to the government. CvSU neither assumes any obligation for whatsoever losses that may be incurred in the preparation of bids, nor does it guarantee that an award will be made.


PRECIOSA G. ERAÑA
 BAC Secretary, Goods and Services